

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 3365/2019

CM No. 2060/2020

CM No. 7051/2019

CM No. 8866/2019

In

CCP(S) No. 670/2019

F2 Fun and Fitness India Ltd.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. K. Gupta, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Vikas Mangotra, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sanchit Verma, Advocate vice
Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Supplementary affidavit has been filed on behalf of petitioner in response to the status report.

List for consideration on 27.05.2022.

In the meantime, respondent No.5 to also file the objections by the next date of hearing.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till further orders.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
15.03.2022
Shammi