

Sr. No. 44

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 3365/2019

c/w

CCP(S) No. 670/2019

F2 Fun& Fitness India Ltd.& ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Vikas Mangotra, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Sagira Jaffar, assisting counsel to
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG for R1 to
4

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

25.10.2024

Mr. K. S. Johal, learned senior counsel is representing respondent
Nos. 4 to 6 but he is not present today.

Pleadings are also not complete.

Respondents are directed to complete the pleadings by or before
the next date of hearing.

List on 03.03.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
25.10.2024